X Torneio Cidade da Maia
Maia, 9.1.2010

Prova 14
09-01-2010 - 15:30

Masc., 200m Costas

Absolutos
Lista inscritos

Ord.

O©CoOoO~NOOUPA~WNPEP

PR RRRRR R
O~NOUNWNRO

Nome

RODRIGUES, Mario Jorge
ROCHA, Joao Miguel
MARTINS, Jose Alberto
PINTO, Diogo Andre
SILVA, Miguel Antonio
PIRES, Joao Nuno

SILVA, Mario Jorge
NOSSA, Vasco Antonio
PINTO, Tiago Terroso
MARTINS, Hugo Moreira
COUTINHO, Antonio Jorge
DOMINGUES, Renato Almeida
PEREIRA, Rafael Duarte
MARTINS, Manuel Ventura
FERREIRA, Artur Sousa
PINTO, Miguel Filipe
OLIVEIRA, Rui Goncalves
PINHEIRO, Claudio Miguel

ANO

88
93
94
90
94
94
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93
92
94
92
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95
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93
96
93
93

Cat

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

Clube Tempo de Inscrigdo
CFV 2:03.93
GDNVNF 2:07.45
VSC 2:09.41
CNMAIA 2:15.23
SCB 2:15.88
CNAC 2:19.13
GCF 2:19.66
ADP 2:20.47
CFP 2:22.36
CNV 2:24.59
GESP 2:25.38
FOCA 2:30.76
VNC 2:33.49
LDC 2:42.88
CLAMAS 2:43.34
GCST 2:49.39
INDANP NT
CNMAIA NT
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